Potter Electric Signal Company • 2081 Craig Road, St. Louis, MO, 63146-4161 • Phone: 800-325-3936/Canada 888-882-1833 • www.pottersignal.com
 PAGE 1 OF 1
EVAX-100 SERIES
VOICE EVACUATION SYSTEM
PRINTED IN USA MKT. #5401302 - REV B
11/07
•  Clean dead-front construction
•  Digitally recorded automatic evacuation message

Color:  Charcoal grey - standard
             Red - optional
Ordering Information
Stock number:  3500004 EVAX-100/4Z (4 speaker zones)
             3500005 EVAX-100/8Z (8 speaker zones)
   3500006 EVAX-100/12Z (12 speaker zones)
Description
The EVAX-100 Series is a voice evacuation system with power
supply, battery charger, and a paging microphone digital message
repeater.  It operates with any fi re alarm control panel (FACP) and
provides 100 Watts of speaker power.  All necessary options are
included with this model: zone splitters, remote microphone panels,